CALCATERRA RUN
ROMA - VILLA PAMPHILI 1 Settembre 2018

km 8,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo
1 [PICCOLO EMANUELE M23|A.S.D. GO RUNNING 00:29:28
2 |BEDINI FABIO M40 |CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 00:29:48
3 |[GIOVANNINI MARCO M45 |CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 00:29:50
4 [CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO M45 |CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 00:30:18
5 |POLLASTRINI PAOLO M50 |A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 00:30:38
6 |[STROJNY GRZEGORZ ANDREJ MA45|A.S.D. TRIATHLON EVOLUTION 00:30:38
7 |MIRABELLI PIETRO M35|A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 00:31:03
8 |BATTAGLIA EMANUELE M23 |RUNFOREVER APRILIA 00:31:39
9 |GRILLO MANUELE M40 |OLIMPIA 2004 00:32:07
10 |EROBUSTI FABIO M45|G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:32:25
11 [VESPIGNANI MAURO M55 |LBM SPORT TEAM 00:32:51
12 [CHIOCCA GABRIELE M40 |POD. ALSIUM LADISPOLI 00:33:07
13 [GHANAFER FAIEZ M23 |KALI KALASAG 00:33:17
14 [COLABIANCHI MARIO M50 |CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 00:33:19
15 |HUANG HUA FRANCESCO M23 [CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 00:33:28
16 [CAVALLI CLAUDIO M60|A.S.D. RUN 00:33:38
17 [DE LA CRUZ GARCIA |FRANCISCO M45 |CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 00:33:41
18 [BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO M50 |CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 00:33:46
19 |DI COCCO ANDREA M45 |LBM SPORT TEAM 00:33:50
20 |FOIS PLACIDO M45 |CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 00:34:12
21 |MERCURI MARCO M55 |S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:34:13
22 |PIERDOMENICO STEFANO M45 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:34:31
23 |GAFFI MIRCO M35 |ASD RUNNER TRAINER 00:34:38
24 |NASH CHIARA F23 |A.S.D. RUN 00:34:46
25 |DEL MORO DANILO M45 |RUNCARD 00:34:46
26 |CALCATERRA GIORGIO M45 |CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 00:34:47
27 |MALANDRINO ENRICO M23|G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:34:49
28 |ROSSI MARCO M55 |ATLETICA PEGASO 00:34:53
29 |MELONI LUCIANO M55 ]A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:34:56
30 [MARINELLI PAOLO M23|ASD ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS 00:35:08
31 |TENAGLIA FABRIZIO M45 |LBM SPORT TEAM 00:35:12
32 |COIANIZ ALESSANDRO M50 |PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 00:35:26
33 |FLAMINI FLORIO M50 |RUNFOREVER APRILIA 00:35:52
34 |ABSI SADIDDIN M50 |RUNFOREVER APRILIA 00:35:56
35 [MANCINI LAMBERTO M55 [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:36:17
36 |CARETTI ANDREA M35 |RUNCARD 00:36:28
37 |BONDI MARCO M23 |RUNCARD 00:36:29
38 [MARSANO DANIELE COSIMO M50 [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:36:31
39 |CARINI GIUSEPPE M40 |RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 00:36:37
40 |GRANELLA MASSIMO MA45|A.S.D. RINCORRO 00:36:39
41 |DE SIMONI MASSIMO M35 |RUNCARD 00:36:43
42 |POLICELLA LEONARDO M35 [A.S.D. GO RUNNING 00:36:48




ZAMPETTI
SERANGELI
BATTOCCHIO
ALPIGIANI
NARSETE
MORGANTINI
TATTOLI
FINOCCHI
PITTIGLIO
DI SANTO
FRANCO
CARLOMAGNO
ZAPPALA'
SANTILLO
PIERONI
CAVALLARO
ANGELUCCI
TREBESCHI
BRUNO
CAPONI
VALLONE
CATTANI
PERFETTO
TITTOZZI
BARTOLOMEI
LO GRECO
DONNINI
DAVID
SCHISANO
CAVOLATA
MORARU
WESTON
GIOVANNETTI
MORETTI
PIGNOTTI
MECCIA
VERONA
DIONISI
BIAGIONI
VOzZZ0L0
MAGGI
DRIUSSI
ANCONA
FRATICELLI
ZIINO
MARTINELLI
MARTINI
MANILI
TRIVELLATO
SBURLINO
LIPPI

MAURIZIO
MARCO
CHIARA
MARCO
STEFANO
GIANLUCA
PAOLA
EDOARDO
NICOLO!
ALFONSO
RODRIGO ALEJANDR
ANDREA
ENRICO
ANTONIO
RENZO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
MASSIMO
FABIO
CARLA
DAVID
RICCARDO
VITALIANO
GIANNI
ANTONIO
DAMIANO
ALBERTO
EMILIANO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
ANGELA
GABRIELE
VINICIO
FABIO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
BARBARA
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
ANTONIO
ANDREA
LUIGINO
CARLA
ATTILIO
ANDREA
CANIO
ROBERTO
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPINA
ALBERTO
FRANCESCA

M45
M40
F40
M40
M50
M35

M50
M35
M35
M35
MA45
M55
M50
M60
M60
M40
M40
MA45
F50
M50
M45
M45
M50
M45
M45
M65
MA45
M65
M45
F45
M60
M50
M50
M50
M35
F50
M60
M50
M55
M40
M60
F50
M60
M55
M55
M55
M50
F50
M50
F45

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA VATICANA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD PODISTICA CASERTA
FORHANS TEAM

FITNESS EXTREME

A.S.D.RUN

ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

ASD RUNNER TRAINER
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

ASD ALBATROS ROMA
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
RUNCARD

FORHANS TEAM

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
LBM SPORT TEAM
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

ASD ALBATROS ROMA

ASD RUNNER TRAINER

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
FORHANS TEAM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
DOPOLAVORO ATAC MARATHON CLUB
GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
GENZANO MARATHON

ASD RUNNER TRAINER

SPORT EMOTION

FULMINI & SAETTE

ATLETICA PEGASO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
ASD ALBATROS ROMA
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

ASD CIRCOLO MIN. AFFARI ESTERI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

00:37:02
00:37:04
00:37:08
00:37:17
00:37:18
00:37:48
00:37:49
00:37:50
00:37:52
00:37:54
00:37:58
00:38:01
00:38:09
00:38:14
00:38:19
00:38:24
00:38:24
00:38:32
00:38:43
00:38:50
00:38:56
00:39:02
00:39:02
00:39:16
00:39:31
00:39:43
00:39:50
00:39:54
00:39:58
00:40:07
00:40:09
00:40:10
00:40:12
00:40:17
00:40:25
00:40:28
00:40:42
00:40:43
00:40:46
00:40:49
00:40:50
00:41:07
00:41:20
00:41:22
00:41:28
00:41:28
00:41:30
00:41:33
00:41:41
00:41:41
00:41:42




SAl
MAZZONE
MATTEUCCI
TEDESCO
PENNINO

DI ROCCO
BESTIACO
TEDESCHI
MARSELLA
TORTORA
TORDI
CINQUINA
COSTANTINI
AMOROSO
GALASSO
KIRAMARIOS
ZERVOS
PAOLETTI
SALVAGNI
PUGLIESI
GIACOMELLI
RUFFO
MERCURI
SANTINI
CIULLI

GALLI
EVANGELISTA
CAPPILLI
REALI
MATTIA
PANDEL
PICA
CAPPABIANCA
VECCHIO

DI GREGORIO
PECORIELLO
DI GIUSEPPE
FILABOZZI
CACCIAMANO
CIGNA
MASTROLILLI
PANARELLI
LUCENTE

DI VETTA
FRANCIOSI
PEIFFER
FRATINI
MAGNANINI
DI BRACCIO
LIMENTANI
NOVELLI

PAOLO
LUCIANO
LILIANA
LAURA
ERIKA
MASSIMILIANO
MARINO
STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
ADELE
FABRIZIO
GIOVANNI
MICHAELA
GIAMPIERO
CARLO FILIPPO
GIOVANNI
THI KIM THU
FEDERICO
STEFANO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
RICCARDO
DIEGO
CLAUDIA
LORETO
FRANCESCO
ELISA
ENRICO
ILARIA
DOMENICO
ANETA
SEBASTIANO
MARIO
MARIA TERESA
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
ANTONELLA
MARCO
MONICA
LAURA
ALESSANDRA
NICOLA
ROSELLA
FABIO
ANDREA
DANIEL
MARCO
MONICA
ALESSANDRA
JESSICA
TIZIANA

ViIOoJD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D.
FORHANS TEAM

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
RUNCARD

FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL
FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNFOREVER APRILIA
FORHANS TEAM

RUNCARD

FORHANS TEAM

ASD ALBATROS ROMA

ASD ALBATROS ROMA

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

ASD USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. RUNNER'S ACADEMY
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ASD ALBATROS ROMA

ASD ALBATROS ROMA

ASD ALBATROS ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ASD ALBATROS ROMA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
G.S.D. LITAL

ATL. MONTE MARIO
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

UISP

ASD RUNNER TRAINER
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

00:41:43
00:41:56
00:41:58
00:42:04
00:42:05
00:42:06
00:42:15
00:42:18
00:42:35
00:42:42
00:42:45
00:42:54
00:42:54
00:42:54
00:43:00
00:43:09
00:43:09
00:43:16
00:43:22
00:43:25
00:43:37
00:43:38
00:43:39
00:43:40
00:43:56
00:44:00
00:44:08
00:44:13
00:44:16
00:44:42
00:44:43
00:44:44
00:44:47
00:44:48
00:45:08
00:45:14
00:45:14
00:45:21
00:45:25
00:45:25
00:45:26
00:45:37
00:45:38
00:45:42
00:45:45
00:45:45
00:45:46
00:46:05
00:46:16
00:46:17
00:46:17




ROTA

CARISI
RECINE
VIVENZIO

DE GREGORIO
CANINO
PETROLINI
COMPAGNUCCI
CIRULLI
ROMANO
CAFFARI

DADI
BONADIES
MEROLA
PIETRANTUONO
DE LISIO
FOLLO

TESTA
VITTORIOSO
SOLTYKIEWICZ
RONCADIN
DA FORNO
TARTAGLIONE
FIORINI
ZAMPETTI
MORETTI
MARCHETTI
RUBERTO
STRIPE
SOMIGLI
SPERA
CuOMO
GUERRIERI
GIOVANNINI
CALCATERRA
MOLLAIOLI

DI GUIDA
TESTA
GERMANO
CAPALBO
MINNUCCI
NAPOLEONI
ZAINO
CARELLI
SALBITANI
MILONE
VITALE
CARDAMONE
BRUZZESI
FRIONI

ENRICO
ANDREA
FIORELLA
CRISTIANA
FABIO
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
LUCIA
ANDREA
FABIO
GRAZIANO
ANGELO
MICAELA
ALESSANDRA
GENNARO
VALERIO
ROMINA
FILOMENA
VINCENZO
MAURA
MALGORZATA BEATA
GIANFRANCO
LARA

ENZO
MAURO
VANESSA
GIULIO
CLAUDIA
TIZIANA
JENNIFER KATE
CECILIA
PIERLUIGI
DONATELLA
FRANCESCO
LUCIANO
LAURA
MARCO ANTONIO
ALESSANDRA
MICAELA
GIUSEPPE
LAURA
MARCO
ANDREA
ALDO

MARIO
ANDREA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
VIVIANA MAURA
SERGIO
DANILO
ANTONIO

viJJ

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
RUNCARD

GENZANO MARATHON

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
OLIMPIA 2004

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
A.S.D. CBS ROMA

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD RUNNER TRAINER
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
A.S.D. RINCORRO

A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA
RUNFOREVER APRILIA
RUNCARD

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
RUNCARD

A.S.D. RUN FOR FUN

ASD ALBATROS ROMA

EUR GYM

ATLETICA PEGASO

uISP

G.S. POD. PRENESTE
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
RUNCARD

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD ALBATROS ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO

00:46:19
00:46:23
00:46:41
00:46:44
00:46:46
00:46:54
00:46:56
00:46:57
00:47:15
00:47:23
00:47:27
00:47:27
00:47:31
00:47:32
00:47:32
00:47:34
00:47:39
00:47:43
00:47:57
00:48:01
00:48:07
00:48:27
00:48:43
00:49:03
00:49:47
00:49:47
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:49:55
00:50:37
00:50:38
00:50:39
00:50:42
00:50:51
00:51:18
00:51:27
00:52:03
00:52:48
00:53:16
00:53:22
00:53:41
00:53:45
00:54:21
00:55:24
00:55:24
00:55:34
00:55:38
00:56:40
00:57:15
00:57:24
00:57:34




CIRULLI
FALCO
CIOFFI
ARCARI
FRAU
MOLINARI
NIGRO
BRAVETTI
DI LUCA
ALUNNI
SORIA

DE PROSPERIS

LUBERTI
DESSI'

ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
ELISABETTA
SILVIA
CARLA
SERGIO
ROBERTO
LUCA

ANNA MARIA
MANUELA
PAOLA
MARIO

LUCILLA
ROMANO

IViJu

RUNCARD

RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
A.S.D. RUN FOR FUN
ATL. TUSCULUM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

RUNCARD
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

00:57:50
00:58:13
00:58:29
00:58:33
00:58:43
00:59:33
01:00:11
01:00:24
01:03:37
01:03:38
01:04:39
01:16:59
01:16:59
01:16:59




